County Name

Aitkin
Anoka
Becker
Beltrami
Benton

Big Stone
Blue Earth
Brown
Carlton
Carver
Cass
Chippewa
Chisago
Clay
Clearwater
Cook
Cottonwood
Crow Wing
Dakota
Dodge
Douglas
Faribault
Fillmore
Freeborn
Goodhue
Grant
Hennepin
Houston
Hubbard
Isanti
Itasca
Jackson
Kanabec
Kandiyohi
Kittson
Koochiching
Lac Qui Parle
Lake

Lake of the Woods
Le Sueur
Lincoln
Lyon
McLeod
Mahnomen
Marshall
Martin
Meeker
Mille Lacs
Morrison
Mower
Murray

Watercraft

mc.;\ DEPARTMENT
© OF REVENUE

Trailer Launches x $2,226 per Launch

65
25
88
47
6
16
23
10
19
29
116

22

30
46
14
104
15

60

12

13
49

69
18
192
21
11
50

26

35
11
27
13
12
15

20
40
12
28

23

$144,702
$55,655
$195,904
$104,631
$13,357
$35,619
$51,202
$22,262
$42,297
$64,559
$258,237
$15,583
$48,976
$8,905
$66,785
$102,404
$31,167
$231,523
$33,393
S0
$133,571
$15,583
S0
$26,714
$17,809
$28,940
$109,083
$11,131
$153,607
$40,071
$427,427
$46,750
$24,488
$111,309
$13,357
$57,881
$20,036
$77,916
$24,488
$60,107
$28,940
$26,714
$33,393
$15,583
$8,905
$44,524
$89,047
$26,714
$62,333
$8,905
$51,202

Watercraft Trailer
Parking Spaces

544
342
633
438
92
237
288
127
124
335
1062
79
372
35
183
421
110
1004
372

535
62

127
197
103
892
50
475
125
913
160
103
587
56
249
92
424
148
381
151
121
181
46
24
213
602
293
261
14
206

x $230 per
Space

$124,908
$78,527
$145,343
$100,569
$21,124
$54,418
$66,128
$29,161
$28,472
$76,920
$243,846
$18,139
$85,415
$8,036
$42,019
$96,666
$25,257
$230,529
$85,415
S0
$122,842
$14,236
S0
$29,161
$45,233
$23,650
$204,813
$11,481
$109,065
$28,701
$209,634
$36,738
$23,650
$134,781
$12,858
$57,173
$21,124
$97,355
$33,982
$87,482
$34,671
$27,783
$41,559
$10,562
$5,511
$48,907
$138,225
$67,276
$59,928
$3,215
$47,300

Total Aid

$269,610
$134,182
$341,247
$205,200
$34,481
$90,037
$117,330
$51,423
$70,769
$141,479
$502,083
$33,722
$134,391
$16,941
$108,804
$199,070
$56,424
$462,052
$118,808
S0
$256,413
$29,819
S0
$55,875
$63,042
$52,590
$313,896
$22,612
$262,672
$68,772
$637,061
$83,488
$48,138
$246,090
$26,215
$115,054
$41,160
$175,271
$58,470
$147,589
$63,611
$54,497
$74,952
$26,145
$14,416
$93,431
$227,272
$93,990
$122,261
$12,120
$98,502



Nicollet
Nobles
Norman
Olmsted
Otter Tail
Pennington
Pine
Pipestone
Polk

Pope
Ramsey
Red Lake
Redwood
Renville
Rice

Rock
Roseau

St. Louis
Scott
Sherburne
Sibley
Stearns
Steele
Stevens
Swift

Todd
Traverse
Wabasha
Wadena
Waseca
Washington
Watonwan
Wilkin
Winona
Wright
Yellow Medicine

13

12

115

30

17

19
17

wv

18

171
12
17
11
53

5
6
8
38
6
15
8
10
24

1
18
61
11

2,246
Total Number of Launches

o0
m-n

$28,940
$26,714
$6,679
$4,452
$256,011
$13,357
$66,785
$0
$37,845
$42,297
$37,845
$4,452
$11,131
$11,131
$40,071
$0
$15,583
$380,677
$26,714
$37,845
$24,488
$117,988
$11,131
$13,357
$17,809
$84,595
$13,357
$33,393
$17,809
$22,262
$53,428
$15,583
$2,226
$40,071
$135,797
$24,488
$5,000,000

Value of Each
Launch
$2,226

DEPARTMENT
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176
105
28
29
905
31
244

120
188
256
10
37
32
220

164
1444
186
147
161
572
26
26
67
294
59
307
65
107
354
71

215
450
85

21,776
Total Number of Trailer Spaces

$40,411
$24,109
$6,429
$6,659
$207,797
$7,118
$56,025
$0
$27,553
$43,167
$58,780
$2,296
$8,496
$7,348
$50,514
$0
$37,656
$331,558
$42,708
$33,753
$36,967
$131,337
$5,970
$5,970
$15,384
$67,505
$13,547
$70,490
$14,925
$24,568
$81,282
$16,302
$1,380
$49,366
$103,325
$19,517
$5,000,000

Value of Each
Space
$230

$69,351
$50,823
$13,108
$11,111
$463,808
$20,475
$122,810
$0
$65,398
$85,464
$96,625
$6,748
$19,627
$18,479
$90,585
$0
$53,239
$712,235
$69,422
$71,598
$61,455
$249,325
$17,101
$19,327
$33,193
$152,100
$26,904
$103,883
$32,734
$46,830
$134,710
$31,885
$3,606
$89,437
$239,122
$44,005
$10,000,000



