

	Watercraft		Watercraft Trailer	x \$230 per		
County Name	Trailer Launches	x \$2,226 per Launch	Parking Spaces	Space	=	Total Aid
Aitkin	65	\$144,702	544	\$124,908		\$269,610
Anoka	25	\$55,655	342	\$78,527		\$134,182
Becker	88	\$195,904	633	\$145,343		\$341,247
Beltrami	47	\$104,631	438	\$100,569		\$205,200
Benton	6	\$13,357	92	\$21,124		\$34,481
Big Stone	16	\$35,619	237	\$54,418		\$90,037
Blue Earth	23	\$51,202	288	\$66,128		\$117,330
Brown	10	\$22,262	127	\$29,161		\$51,423
Carlton	19	\$42,297	124	\$28,472		\$70,769
Carver	29	\$64,559	335	\$76,920		\$141,479
Cass	116	\$258,237	1062	\$243,846		\$502,083
Chippewa	7	\$15,583	79	\$18,139		\$33,722
Chisago	22	\$48,976	372	\$85,415		\$134,391
Clay	4	\$8,905	35	\$8,036		\$16,941
Clearwater	30	\$66,785	183	\$42,019		\$108,804
Cook	46	\$102,404	421	\$96,666		\$199,070
Cottonwood	14	\$31,167	110	\$25,257		\$56,424
Crow Wing	104	\$231,523	1004	\$230,529		\$462,052
Dakota	15	\$33,393	372	\$85,415		\$118,808
Dodge		\$0		\$0		\$0
Douglas	60	\$133,571	535	\$122,842		\$256,413
Faribault	7	\$15,583	62	\$14,236		\$29,819
Fillmore		\$0		\$0		\$0
Freeborn	12	\$26,714	127	\$29,161		\$55,875
Goodhue	8	\$17,809	197	\$45,233		\$63,042
Grant	13	\$28,940	103	\$23,650		\$52,590
Hennepin	49	\$109,083	892	\$204,813		\$313,896
Houston	5	\$11,131	50	\$11,481		\$22,612
Hubbard	69	\$153,607	475	\$109,065		\$262,672
Isanti	18	\$40,071	125	\$28,701		\$68,772
Itasca	192	\$427,427	913	\$209,634		\$637,061
Jackson	21	\$46,750	160	\$36,738		\$83,488
Kanabec	11	\$24,488	103	\$23,650		\$48,138
Kandiyohi	50	\$111,309	587	\$134,781		\$246,090
Kittson	6	\$13,357	56	\$12,858		\$26,215
Koochiching	26	\$57,881	249	\$57,173		\$115,054
Lac Qui Parle	9	\$20,036	92	\$21,124		\$41,160
Lake	35	\$77,916	424	\$97,355		\$175,271
Lake of the Woods	11	\$24,488	148	\$33,982		\$58,470
Le Sueur	27	\$60,107	381	\$87,482		\$147,589
Lincoln	13	\$28,940	151	\$34,671		\$63,611
Lyon	12	\$26,714	121	\$27,783		\$54,497
McLeod	15	\$33,393	181	\$41,559		\$74,952
Mahnomen	7	\$15,583	46	\$10,562		\$26,145
Marshall	4	\$8,905	24	\$5,511		\$14,416
Martin	20	\$44,524	213	\$48,907		\$93,431
Meeker	40	\$89,047	602	\$138,225		\$227,272
Mille Lacs	12	\$26,714	293	\$67,276		\$93,990
Morrison	28	\$62,333	261	\$59,928		\$122,261
Mower	4	\$8,905	14	\$3,215		\$12,120
Murray	23	\$51,202	206	\$47,300		\$98,502



Nicollet	13	\$28,940	176	\$40,411	\$69,351
Nobles	12	\$26,714	105	\$24,109	\$50,823
Norman	3	\$6,679	28	\$6,429	\$13,108
Olmsted	2	\$4,452	29	\$6,659	\$11,111
Otter Tail	115	\$256,011	905	\$207,797	\$463,808
Pennington	6	\$13,357	31	\$7,118	\$20,475
Pine	30	\$66,785	244	\$56,025	\$122,810
Pipestone		\$0		\$0	\$0
Polk	17	\$37,845	120	\$27,553	\$65,398
Pope	19	\$42,297	188	\$43,167	\$85,464
Ramsey	17	\$37,845	256	\$58,780	\$96,625
Red Lake	2	\$4,452	10	\$2,296	\$6,748
Redwood	5	\$11,131	37	\$8,496	\$19,627
Renville	5	\$11,131	32	\$7,348	\$18,479
Rice	18	\$40,071	220	\$50,514	\$90,585
Rock		\$0		\$0	\$0
Roseau	7	\$15,583	164	\$37,656	\$53,239
St. Louis	171	\$380,677	1444	\$331,558	\$712,235
Scott	12	\$26,714	186	\$42,708	\$69,422
Sherburne	17	\$37,845	147	\$33,753	\$71,598
Sibley	11	\$24,488	161	\$36,967	\$61,455
Stearns	53	\$117,988	572	\$131,337	\$249,325
Steele	5	\$11,131	26	\$5,970	\$17,101
Stevens	6	\$13,357	26	\$5,970	\$19,327
Swift	8	\$17,809	67	\$15,384	\$33,193
Todd	38	\$84,595	294	\$67,505	\$152,100
Traverse	6	\$13,357	59	\$13,547	\$26,904
Wabasha	15	\$33,393	307	\$70,490	\$103,883
Wadena	8	\$17,809	65	\$14,925	\$32,734
Waseca	10	\$22,262	107	\$24,568	\$46,830
Washington	24	\$53,428	354	\$81,282	\$134,710
Watonwan	7	\$15,583	71	\$16,302	\$31,885
Wilkin	1	\$2,226	6	\$1,380	\$3,606
Winona	18	\$40,071	215	\$49,366	\$89,437
Wright	61	\$135,797	450	\$103,325	\$239,122
Yellow Medicine	11	\$24,488	85	\$19,517	\$44,005
		\$5,000,000		\$5,000,000	\$10,000,000
	2,246		21,776		

Total Number of Launches

Total Number of Trailer Spaces

Value of Each Launch \$2,226 Value of Each Space \$230